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    Product Name :
  Stainless Steel Rod

  Product Code :
  ALTECEDULABB0709

 

 

  Description :

Stainless Steel Rod

A range of Stainless Steel rods to suit all Stand bases.

Length

50 cm.

60 cm.

75 cm.

100 cm.

Dia.

11 mm.

12 mm.



12 mm.

12 mm.
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